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VBET League
2021/22 6th round, Match #48

Friday, 28.08.2021, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 900

«Inhulets» Petrove

Halchuk Yevhen
Salem Mohamed Ali
Zaporozhets Yevhen
Sharai Vladyslav
Polegenko Pavlo
Korobenko Andrii
Sitalo Artem
Shyshka Mykhailo
Asmelash Hennos
Opanasenko levgen
Kovalov Maksym (C)

Substitutes

1

10
11
13
24
28
60
91
99

Shust Bohdan
Kozak Aleksandr
Bartulovich Mladen
Kovalenko Illya
Holovkin Ivan
Pavlov Vitalii
Pospelov Dmytro
Melnychuk Maksym

Stephen Micheal Gopey

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:

Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

3:0

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mariupol» Mariupol

31
55
4

35
95
9

91
21
7

11
77

Kudryk Oleh
Drambaiev Oleksandr
Chobotenko Serhii
Mampassi Mark
Stasiuk Petro
Myshnov Dmytro (C)
Peterman Mykyta
Viunnyk Bohdan
Topalov Dmytro
Kashchuk Oleksii
Kulakov Andrii

Substitutes

12
97
86
5

33
19
20
71

Turbaievskyi Mykyta
Kholod Artem

Udod Danylo
Klymenko Vladyslav
Shostak Denys
Khromei Mykhailo
Mykytyshyn Artur
Svitiukha Denys

Coach
Markevych Ostap

Delegate:

Liutyi Valerii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 6th round, Match #48
Friday, 28.08.2021, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 900

«Inhulets» Petrove 3:0 «Mariupol» Mariupol
7 Sharai Vladyslav ~ (®) 22
30 95 Stasiuk Petro
32' 35 Mampassi Mark
. 35 Mampassi Mark
46 N 86 Udod Danylo
, 21 Viunnyk Bohdan
46 ™ 19 Khromei Mykhailo
53' 9 Myshnov Dmytro
17 Sitalo Artem .
99 Stephen Micheal Gopey N 26
56' 4 Chobotenko Serhii
7 Sharai Vladyslav () 58
\ 91 Peterman Mykyta
63 N 33 Shostak Denys
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen \
13 Kovalenko lllya N 70
8 Polegenko Pavlo ,
10 Kozak Aleksandr N 70
, 7 Topalov Dmytro
1 i 20 Mykytyshyn Artur
39 Opanasenko levgen 71
15 Korobenko Andrii ,
11 Bartulovich Mladen N 74
39 Opanasenko levgen 1 741
91 Melnychuk Maksym
, 11 Kashchuk Oleksii
> N 71 Svitiukha Denys
99 Stephen Micheal Gopey () 76'
78 33 Shostak Denys
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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